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Women / XS / Sr H
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlee Canavin4001
Artistic Gymnastics

9.000 8.875 9.6509.575 37.100
1T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Madeline Shearer4366
Salem Gymnastics

8.750 8.975 9.2509.275 36.250
9 5 2 3 2T

2T

Christine Hennessy4456
Tri-County Gymnastic

8.925 8.950 9.1259.250 36.250
4 6 3 4T 2T

2T

Nicole Murashima4062
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.800 9.450 9.0508.825 36.125
8 1 10 7T 4T

4T

Hallie Proctor4446
Team Olympia

9.000 8.850 9.4008.875 36.125
1T 9 9 2 4T

4T

Simone Grose4034
Bull City Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.8509.025 35.975
5T 3 4 11T 6 

6 

Brianna Hennessy4454
Tri-County Gymnastic

8.900 8.925 9.1258.950 35.900
5T 7 6 4T 7 

7 

Kailynn Davis4427
Team Attraction Gymn

8.950 9.100 9.0758.400 35.525
3 4 13 6 8 

8 

Emily Midkiff4120
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.825 9.275 8.1509.000 35.250
7 2 5 15 9 

9 

Lily Bassett4129
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.600 8.675 9.0508.775 35.100
10T 13 11T 7T 10 

10 

Madeline Ellis4020
Asheville Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 8.8508.775 34.775
12 11T 11T 11T 11 

11 

Willow Stone4265
Nick's Flippin Kids

8.600 8.050 8.9758.925 34.550
10T 15 7 9 12 

12 

Nikki Tehrani4133
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.225 8.800 8.5508.900 34.475
13 11T 8 13 13 

13 

Avery Pyrtle4139
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 8.825 8.9008.350 34.225
14 10 14 10 14 

14 

Jordan Smith4057
Chapel Hill Gymnasti

8.025 8.575 8.5008.100 33.200
15 14 15 14 15 

15 
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